November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
24" × 60" :: $946
24" x 60" top, grade 1 laminate, flip-top base, no grommets
30" × 72" :: $1,106
30" x 72" top, grade 1 laminate, flip-top base, no grommets
Mighty and mobile.

OCALA
3. Shape
Product Type Code Price
Rectangular Tabletop TZ Priced
by Size
4. Size
Tabletop Size (D × W) Code Price
Rectangular Tabletop Grade 1 Grade 2
24" × 60" 2460 $324 $486
24" × 66" 2466 $358 $537
24" × 72" 2472 $389 $584
30" × 60" 3060 $404 $606
30" × 66" 3066 $445 $668
30" × 72" 3072 $484 $726
5. Grommets
Grommet Location Code Price
None GP00 + $0
Left GP01 + $30
Center GP02 + $30
Right GP03 + $30
Left and Center GP04 + $60
Left and Right GP05 + $60
Right and Center GP06 + $60
Left, Right and Center GP07 + $90
Grommet Color Code Price
 Black GC01 + $0
 White GC02 + $0
TABLETOP
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
OCALA
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Flip-Top Base 3062 TBT2 $622
2. Finish
Paint Color Code Price
Silver BF01 + $0
White BF02 + $0
3. Matching Tabletop
Tabletop Shape Code Price
Matching Tabletop TZ + $0
Tabletop Size (D × W) Code Price
24" × 60" TZ2460 + $0
24" × 66" TZ2466 + $0
24" × 72" TZ2472 + $0
30" × 60" TZ3060 + $0
30" × 66" TZ3066 + $0
30" × 72" TZ3072 + $0
Bases require the specification of a tabletop size. Bases take their size
from their corresponding tabletop.
1. Additional Options (Sold Separately)
Product Type Code Price
Pair of Ganging Brackets 3159 XGV $50
TABLE BASE
TOPS AND BASES ARE SPECIFIED AND SOLD SEPARATELY.
Featured with a Driftwood
laminate tabletop